

BID TABULATION - Date Bids Received: Tuesday, May 19, 2020 at 10:00am											
Project: BIKEWAY AT ECO-PARK											
Borough of Woodbine, Cape May County, NJ											
Project #: 44696-400-21											
		C. ABBONIZIO CONTRACTORS			THINK PAVERS HARDSCAPING			LANDBERG CONSTRUCTION			CAPELA CONSTRUCTION, INC.
		P.O. BOX 315			124 KINGS HIGHWAY			82 TUCKAHOE ROAD			30 N. CENTRAL AVENUE
		SEWELL, NJ 08080			MT. ROYAL, NJ 08061			DOROTHY, NJ 08317			SICKLERVILLE, NJ 08081
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
BASE BID #1											
<i>Porous Asphalt</i>											
1	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	Stripping	0.6	ACRES	\$23,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Select Fill	359	CY	\$50.00	\$17,950.00	\$25.00	\$8,975.00	\$50.00	\$17,950.00	\$75.00	\$26,925.00
4	Excavation, Unclassified	365	CY	\$60.00	\$21,900.00	\$20.00	\$7,300.00	\$28.00	\$10,220.00	\$25.00	\$9,125.00
5	Subsurface Drainage Geotextile Fabric, Class 2	1900	SY	\$2.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.50	\$4,750.00	\$3.25	\$6,175.00	\$7.00	\$13,300.00
6	Stone Base Course, 12 Thick (No. 2 or No. 3)	1700	SY	\$22.00	\$37,400.00	\$26.00	\$44,200.00	\$35.00	\$59,500.00	\$40.00	\$68,000.00
7	Stone Choker Course, 2" Thick	1700	SY	\$6.50	\$11,050.00	\$3.00	\$5,100.00	\$8.00	\$13,600.00	\$10.00	\$17,000.00
8	3" Thick Porous Asphalt Path	1700	SY	\$22.00	\$37,400.00	\$16.00	\$27,200.00	\$19.00	\$32,300.00	\$25.00	\$42,500.00
9	Guide Signs, Type GA, Steel "U" Post Supports	16	SF	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00
10	Wood Mulch	1300	SY	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$13.00	\$16,900.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00
11	Flexible Delineator Posts	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	Bikeway Pavement Marking (Symbols)	48	SF	\$42.00	\$2,016.00	\$41.00	\$1,968.00	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID #1 (Items 1-12):					\$198,676.00		\$188,613.00		\$211,045.00		\$219,850.00
BASE BID #2											
<i>Concrete</i>											
1	Clearing Site	1	LS	\$43,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	Stripping	0.6	ACRES	\$23,000.00	\$13,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	Select Fill	359	CY	\$50.00	\$17,950.00	\$25.00	\$8,975.00	\$50.00	\$17,950.00	\$75.00	\$26,925.00
4	Excavation, Unclassified	451	CY	\$45.00	\$20,295.00	\$20.00	\$9,020.00	\$28.00	\$12,628.00	\$25.00	\$11,275.00
5	Sunsurface Drainage Geotextile Fabric, Class 2	1900	SY	\$2.00	\$3,800.00	\$2.50	\$4,750.00	\$3.25	\$6,175.00	\$7.00	\$13,300.00
6	Stone Base Course, 12" Thick (No. 2 or No. 3)	1700	SY	\$21.00	\$35,700.00	\$26.00	\$44,200.00	\$35.00	\$59,500.00	\$40.00	\$68,000.00
7	Stone Base Course, 16" Thick	520	SY	\$40.00	\$20,800.00	\$30.00	\$15,600.00	\$46.00	\$23,920.00	\$60.00	\$31,200.00
8	4" Thick Porous Portland Cement Concrete Path	1700	SY	\$65.00	\$110,500.00	\$20.00	\$34,000.00	\$65.00	\$110,500.00	\$90.00	\$153,000.00
9	Guide Signs, Type GA, Steel "U" Steel Supports	16	SF	\$110.00	\$1,760.00	\$45.00	\$720.00	\$50.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$3,200.00
10	Wood Mulch	1300	SY	\$9.00	\$11,700.00	\$8.00	\$10,400.00	\$13.00	\$16,900.00	\$10.00	\$13,000.00
11	Flexible Delineator Posts	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
12	Bikeway Pavement Marking (Symbols)	48	SF	\$42.00	\$2,016.00	\$41.00	\$1,968.00	\$45.00	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	\$4,800.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BASE BID #2 (Items 1-12):					\$282,521.00		\$223,633.00		\$301,973.00		\$344,700.00
PREPARED BY											
 BRUCE S. GRAHAM, P.E. NJ PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #24787										5/19/20	DATE